POZUCIO 85725

SUBJECT: Community Chiro Practic Corporation
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500005855176--7 -06/19/02--01020--003 *****87.50 *****87.50

Enclose 1522	sed are an original sed are an original sed are are sed are	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	- Think			
	FROM:	Leoi East A Panama Crty	Printed or typed) Loth Street ddress	=		-6 MiO:1		
		850 - 785 - Daytime Te	1388 lephone number	<u>na ang kabupatèn ang</u> kabupatèn ala	- 14 p	- -		-

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

08-08-02



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 19, 2002

RICHARD R HULSE 601 EAST 6TH STREET PANAMA CITY, FL 32401

SUBJECT: COMMUNITY CHIROPRACTIC CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W02000017765

We have received your document for COMMUNITY CHIROPRACTIC CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Letter Number: 802A00039718

Tim Burch
Document Specialist
New Filing Section

Division of Commentions DO DOY 6297 Follohouse Florida 2021

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Community Chiropractic Carparatain.

PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

601 East 6th street Panama City, FL, 52401

PURPOSE ARTICLE III

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Health care

SHARES ARTICLE IV

The number of shares of stock is:

100 shares, per value \$1,00

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s):

REGISTERED AGENT ARTICLE VI

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

John Juchniewicz 2583 Huntcliff Lane Panama City FL 32405

INCORPORATOR ARTICLE VII

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this with gnd pecept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered/Agent